
Dates For DDI Autumn Courses 2025 
Introduction To Teaching Pupils With Special Needs (6pm start) 

Wednesday 6th August 2025	 	 DVLA and DVSA notification requirements for pupils with special needs	 	 	 John Rogers. 

Disabilities and Medical Conditions (6pm start for units 1-5, 10am start for unit 6) 
Wednesday 13th August 2025	 	 Unit 1: Introduction to the role of the mobility instructor	 	 	 	 	 Lee Pollard. 
Wednesday 20th August 2025	 	 Unit 2: Adaptations	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Lee Pollard. 
Wednesday 10th September 2025	 Unit 3: Diverse medical conditions – different medical conditions ADIs may come across	 John Rogers. 
Wednesday 27th August 2025	 	 Unit 4: Diverse medical conditions – teaching pupils with these medical conditions	 John Rogers. 
Wednesday 3rd September 2025	 Unit 5: Driving licence restriction codes demystified	 	 	 	 	 John Rogers. 
Saturday 6th September 2025	 	 Unit 6: Training at a driving mobility centre	 	 	 	 	 	 DDI directors. 

(The Saturday date for Unit 6 is provisional. We will confirm it nearer the time.) 

Specific Educational Needs and Anxiety (6pm start) 
Wednesday 10th September 2025 	 Unit 1: Introduction to the role of the SEN instructor	 	 	 	 	 Lee Pollard. 
Wednesday 17th September 2025	 Unit 2: Theoretical guide to neurodiversity part 1		 	 	 	 	 Gary Gough-Pugh BSc. 
Wednesday 24th September 2025 	 Unit 3: Theoretical guide to neurodiversity part 2		 	 	 	 	 Gary Gough-Pugh BSc. 
Wednesday 1st October 2025 	 	 Unit 4: Practical guide to neurodiversity	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Lee Pollard. 
Wednesday 8th October2025 	 	 Unit 5: Neurodiversity and anxiety	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Tracey Field BSc. 
Wednesday 15th October 2025	 	 Unit 6: Practical guide to anxiety		 	 	 	 	 	 	 Tracey Field BSc. 

Introduction To Teaching Pupils With Special Needs (6pm start) 
Wednesday 22nd October 2025		 DVLA and DVSA notification requirements for pupils with special needs	 	 	 John Rogers. 

Sign Language (6pm start) 
Wednesday 29th October 2025	 	 Unit 1	 Title of unit to be confirmed	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Mike Gambin. 
Wednesday 5th November 2025		 Unit 2	 Title of unit to be confirmed	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Mike Gambin. 
Wednesday 12th November 2025	 Unit 3	 Title of unit to be confirmed	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Mike Gambin. 
Wednesday 19th November 2025	 Unit 4	 Title of unit to be confirmed	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Costa Christou BSc. 
Wednesday 26th November 2025	 Unit 5	 Title of unit to be confirmed	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Costa Christou BSc. 
Wednesday 3rd December 2025		 Unit 6	 Title of unit to be confirmed	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Costa Christou BSc. 
Wednesday 10th December 2025	 Unit 7	 Title of unit to be confirmed	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Costa Christou BSc. 
Wednesday 17th December 2025	 Unit 8	 Title of unit to be confirmed	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Costa Christou BSc. 



Cost of DDI Autumn Courses 2025 

Introduction To Teaching Pupils With Special Needs	 £40 for one online unit. 

Disabilities and Medical Conditions	 	 	 £275 for five online units and one face-to-face in-car training day. 

Specific Educational Needs and Anxiety	 	 	 £240 for six online units. 

Sign Language	 	 	 	 	 	 £320 for eight online units. 
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